Nedis.com/TCGP90200IV20
 Datasheet | Telecom Cable
RJ11 (6P4C) Male | RJ11 (6P4C) Male | 2.00 m | Cable design: Flat |
Cable type: RJ11 | Ivory / Transparent
Brand: Nedis  | Article number: TCGP90200IV20  | EAN number: 5412810296965
 Product specifications
 Material  PVC
 Cable length  2.00 m
 Cable design  Flat
 Conductor material  CCA
 Colour  Ivory
 Outside material  PVC
 Cable type  RJ11
 Connector A  RJ11 (6P4C) Male
 Connector B  RJ11 (6P4C) Male
 Weight  23 g
 Diameter  4.8 x 2.3 mm
 Packaging information
Brand Nedis
Order code TCGP90200IV20
EAN number: 5412810296965
Packaging Polybag
Package contents Telecom cable
Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 110 mm 20 mm 225 mm 28 g
100 290 mm 185 mm 335 mm 3220 g
200 305 mm 395 mm 350 mm 6900 g